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East Greenwich (Rhode Island, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - River Farm

Dr

Auction Opens. Thu, May 21 4:.55pm ET

Lot

0307
0308
0309
0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0316
0317
0318
0319
0320
0321
0322
0323
0324
0325
0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0331
0332
0333
0334
0335
0336
0337
0338

Title

Upholstered Chair

Two Lamps

Wall Decor

Round Glass And Metal End Table
Table Lamp

Upholstered Sofa

Natural Drum

Ova Coffee Table

Two End Tables

La-Z-Boy Leather Reclining Sofa
Original Oil Artwork

Wood And Metal Coffee Table
La-Z-Boy Leather Reclining Chair
Wall Decor

Round Pedestal Kitchen Table
Four Wood Kitchen Chairs

Oak Buffet

Wall Decor

Metal Etagere With Decor

Wall Decor And Planter

Three Storage Pieces

Treadmill And Protective Mat

Leather Like Office Chair And Lamp

Office Desk And Filing Cabinet
Wall Art

Wall Decor

Ottoman

Three Pieces Of Wall Art
Cactus Decor

Two Nightstands

Two Lamps

Full Sized Headboard And Bed Frame

12

Auction Closes: Fri, May 29 12:00pm ET

Lot

0339
0340
0341
0342
0343
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
0352
0353

0354
0355
0356
0357
0358
0359
0360
0361
0362
0363
0364
0365

Title

Armoire or Entertainment Center
Linens

Metal Floor Lamp

Desk And Chair

Two Bookcases

Broyhill Nightstand

Broyhill Queen Sized Bed

2 Lamps

Broyhill Armoire

Bench Seat

Broyhill Dresser With Mirror
Wall Art

2 Ethan Allen Bedside Tables
Wood Framed Mirror

Ethan Allen King Size Bed Headboard And
Foot board.

2 Bedside Lamps

Ethan Allen Armoire
Upholstered Chair

Ethan Allen Dresser And Mirror
Native American Art
Flower Vases And Mirror.
2 Metal Decorative Shelves
2 Garden Carts

Outdoor Garden Tools

2 Outdoor Planters

3 Planters

2 Kitchen Stools
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Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party

shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount
of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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