East Greenwich (Rhode Island, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - River Farm Dr

Auction Opens: Thu, May 21 4:55pm ET Auction Closes: Fri, May 29 12:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0307	Upholstered Chair	0339	Armoire or Entertainment Center
0308	Two Lamps	0340	Linens
0309	Wall Decor	0341	Metal Floor Lamp
0310	Round Glass And Metal End Table	0342	Desk And Chair
0311	Table Lamp	0343	Two Bookcases
0312	Upholstered Sofa	0344	Broyhill Nightstand
0313	Natural Drum	0345	Broyhill Queen Sized Bed
0314	Oval Coffee Table	0346	2 Lamps
0315	Two End Tables	0347	Broyhill Armoire
0316	La-Z-Boy Leather Reclining Sofa	0348	Bench Seat
0317	Original Oil Artwork	0349	Broyhill Dresser With Mirror
0318	Wood And Metal Coffee Table	0350	Wall Art
0319	La-Z-Boy Leather Reclining Chair	0351	2 Ethan Allen Bedside Tables
0320	Wall Decor	0352	Wood Framed Mirror
0321	Round Pedestal Kitchen Table	0353	Ethan Allen King Size Bed Headboard And
0322	Four Wood Kitchen Chairs		Foot board.
0323	Oak Buffet		2 Bedside Lamps
0324	Wall Decor		Ethan Allen Armoire
0325	Metal Etagere With Decor		Upholstered Chair
0326	Wall Decor And Planter	0357	Ethan Allen Dresser And Mirror
0327	Three Storage Pieces		Native American Art
0328	Treadmill And Protective Mat		Flower Vases And Mirror.
0329	Leather Like Office Chair And Lamp		2 Metal Decorative Shelves
0330	Office Desk And Filing Cabinet		2 Garden Carts
0331	Wall Art		Outdoor Garden Tools
0332	Wall Decor		2 Outdoor Planters
0333	Ottoman		3 Planters
0334	Three Pieces Of Wall Art	0365	2 Kitchen Stools
0335	Cactus Decor		

0336 Two Nightstands0337 Two Lamps

0338 Full Sized Headboard And Bed Frame

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd party shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com